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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 75,442,000

 19,364,815

 0

 0

 0

 0

 19,896

 46,781

 75,461,896

 19,411,596

       Total Large

   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export

     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff

   Chewing Tobacco

   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,614,086,000
 118,735,200

 1,728,000
 1,630,629

 1,736,179,829
 0

 20,543,750,196
 0

 48,417,580

 9,377,385
 1,888,809
 3,173,036

 264,441

 25,196,435,233

 0

 98,816,147

 508,518,790

 9,574,398

 1,788,952

 3,260,676

 231,390

 451,396,388
 972,458
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 1,387,629,000
 129,290,400

 1,980,000
 1,603,122

 1,520,502,522
 0

 22,040,656,823
 0

 52,579,649

 9,604,908

 1,830,278
 3,406,702

 225,283

 23,535,875,715

 0

 109,971,068

 570,378,430

 9,538,520

 1,738,599

 3,267,753

 240,143

 594,541,838
 454,152

 68,330,000

 19,614,300

 0

 0

 0

 0

 18,690

 32,635

 68,348,690

 19,646,935

 69,197,896

 22,194,280

 0

 0

 0

 0

 23,013

 41,041

 69,220,909

 22,235,321

 1,511,997,800
 143,557,600

 0
 1,462,442

 1,657,017,842
 0

 21,159,465,990
 0

 50,970,267

 8,969,527
 1,715,815
 3,117,424

 298,235

 23,941,146,356

 0

 115,230,039

 616,475,190

 8,972,995

 1,636,290

 3,252,305

 285,181

 619,978,109

 1,863,082

 14,657,904,100
 1,197,359,400

 21,599,200
 14,784,716

 15,891,647,416
 0

 192,612,586,050
 0

 416,820,638

 85,238,942
 16,317,460
 28,591,162

 2,432,426

 212,869,749,338

 0

 903,086,811

 5,245,086,196

 86,778,931

 16,275,517

 29,443,088

 2,596,446

 5,064,139,501
 32,139,057

 450,584,075

 163,702,465

 4,566,000

 1,757,941

 0

 0

 156,998

 415,441

 455,307,073

 165,875,847

 15,383,502,180
 1,458,610,800

 22,938,080
 16,614,111

 16,881,665,171
 0

 202,724,254,633
 0

 480,243,151

 83,866,260
 16,642,959
 29,550,680

 2,729,665

 225,201,002,428

 0

 825,185,112

 6,001,148,072

 85,261,900

 16,589,679

 28,863,777

 2,711,287

 6,005,119,501
 9,395,224

 416,163,375

 219,594,510

 0

 8,000

 0

 102,000

 195,008

 687,123

 416,358,383

 220,391,633

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative 
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:  

 452,368,846  594,995,990  621,841,191  5,096,278,558  6,014,514,725

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222

> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 72,925

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 681,456,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 514,625,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 18,272,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 299,714

   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 2,379,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 84,252   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  532,897,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 11,680

 62,320

 498

 4,341

 34

 99,356

 0
 803

 152

 0
 0
 0
 0
 2
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 23,229,442,442
 0

 115,103,522
 518,991,328

 3,561,062
 804,267

 2,183,939
 200,607

 64,907

 292

 1,979

 972

 98,781

 2,717

 895

 312

 29,707

 786,588,000

 411,272,000

 18,985,000

 463,429

 848,000

 60,438

 430,257,000

 27,152

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 26,022,901,519
 0

 90,175,839
 551,530,070

 3,616,942
 708,755

 2,251,920
 164,609

 429,077

 6,115,655,000

 4,467,188,000

 147,838,000

 2,186,337

 15,431,000

 534,814

 4,615,026,000

 141,104

 549,237

 2,027

 19,964

 1,572

 755,770

 16,110

 14,644

 2,710

 42,259

 35

 398

 5

 66,832

 1,448
 1,971

 266

 27,946

 670,576,000

 412,335,000

 18,064,000

 280,073

 1,769,000

 29,524

 430,399,000

 17,187

 118,000
 0
 0

 232,500
 39

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 25,120,082,253
 0

 80,661,027
 583,246,881

 3,501,823
 785,297

 1,859,664
 219,982

 247,853

 960

 10,820

 78

 733,752

 17,991
 15,310

 2,524

 366,901

 5,799,206,000

 3,362,692,000

 154,990,000

 2,422,278

 39,054,000

 437,671

 3,517,682,000

 192,652

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


